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Research & Development

Established: March 2001

Capital: USD 22 Million
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Organization Chart

Chairman

C.H. Wu
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Jeff Kao
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Darcy Chu

Total: 330 Employees



Markets

Data Center

Automation Tele-communicationEnergy

Medical EquipmentRailway System Military

Video System



Major Customers



Corporate Structure

SMT
OSA

Capping & Laser 
Welding

Transceiver 
Assembly



Capacity

Transceiver: >250k /mo

OSA: >550k /mo

   èTotal capacity: ~800K/mo



Products Data Rate: 500K to 100Gbps

Temp Range: Standard    0 ~ +70  C̊ 
       Industrial -40 ~ +85  ̊C



Pin Through Hole Transceiver
• Temperature ranges: 0 to +70 ̊C / -40 to +85 ̊C

• 1X9

• Connectors: SC, ST (Plastic/Metal) and FC

• 0.5M/155M/1G

• Forward/Backward Chassis Shield

• 2X5 Small Form Factor (SFF)

• Connectors: Duplex LC/Single SC

• 155M/1G/2.5G



Pluggable Transceiver
• Distance: 300m ~ 200km

• Temperature ranges: 0 to 70 C̊ / -40 to 85 C̊

• 40G QSFP+ & 100G QSFP28
• LR4/SR10

• 10G SFP+/BIDI
• 850/1310/1550
• BIDI Tx:1270/Rx:1330, Tx:1330/Rx1270

• XFP
• 850/1310/1550/CWDM/DWDM



Passive Optical Network (PON)
• XGS-PON ONU

• Tx: 10G / Rx: 10G

• XG-PON ONU

• TX: 2.5G / Rx: 10G

• 10G EPON ONU

• Tx: 1.25G / Rx: 10G

• Tx: 10G / Rx: 10G

• GEPON OLT / GPON OLT

• GEPON OLT SFP type with RSSI_ACQ 

• GPON OLT SFP type with RSSI_ACQ

• GEPON ONU / GPON ONU

• 2x5 , 2x6 , 2x7 , 2x10 SFF Receptacle

• 2x5 UPC Pigtail

• 2x10 APC Pigtail

• SFP



Data Center

• SR4 for short reach application
• 4x10Gbps SR4 QSFP+ / MPO Connector

• 4x25Gbps SR4 QSFP28 / MPO Connector

• LR4 for long reach application
• 4x10Gbps PSM4 QSFP+ / MPO 

Connector / 2km

• 4x10Gbps LR4 Lite QSFP+ / Duplex LC 
Connector / 2km

• CT-D000TQP-CB2L-D

• 4x10Gbps LR4 QSFP+ / Duplex LC 
Connector / 10km

• CT-D000TQP-CB4L-D

• 4x25Gbps CWDM4 CFP4 or QSFP28 / 
Duplex LC Connector / 2km

• 4x25Gbps LR4 / Duplex LC Connector / 
10km



5G LTE
• 5th generation mobile/wireless systems

• CP-A02AEAE-D & CP-A02EAEA-D

• 2x10G CSFP+ / Duplex LC Connector

• CSFP MSA Option 2 Compliant

• 1270nm uncooled DFB LD / 1330nm PIN-TIA

• 1330nm uncooled DFB LD / 1270nm PIN-TIA

• 4.7dB power budget for 2km application

• CT-D000TQP-CB2L-D

• 4x10G LR4 QSFP+ / Duplex LC Connector

• 4x10Gbps uncooled CWDM O-band LD

• 40GBASE-LR4 Lite at 41.2 Gbps

• 4.7dB power budget for 2km application

• 4x10G PSM4 QSFP+ / MPO Connector

• 4x25G CWDM4 CFP4 or QSFP28 / Duplex LC Connector

• 2*28G CSFP



IEEE Std C37.94 SFP

IEEE C37.94 / IEC 62843

• Applications: Connecting power substations and transmission of protection relay 
(differential) data channels using communications network

• SFP (other form factors upon request) Transceiver

• 2 Mb/s to 155 Mb/s

• Digital Diagnostic Monitoring according to SFF-8472

• 850 nm /2 km or 1310 nm / 15 km

• Compliant Laser Output Power (MM)



Video SMPTE SFP

• Support video pathological patterns: 

SD-SDI, HD-SDI, and 3G-SDI à 50Mb/s – 3Gb/s

• Available options
• Temperature ranges: 

• Standard:     0 to +70 ̊C
• Industrial: -40 to +85 ̊C

• Single mode fiber – up to 20km
• Metal enclosure for lower EMI
• Digital Diagnostic Monitoring functioning 

• Dual Tx  1310/1550/CWDM
• Single Tx 1310/1550/CWDM



3G-Video Application

Single mode fiber between stadium to studio 



Plastic Optical Fiber Transceiver
• 650 nm RCLED

• Silicon Photodiode

• Data Rate: 25~125 Mb/s

• Compliant with SFF 2x6 Footprint / SC-RJ Connector

• Compliant with SFF-8472 Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Interface

• Applied 1mm POF (Plastic Optical Fiber) & 200um HCS (Hard Clad Silica)

• Up to 50m POF & 100m HCS links

Factory Automation

Industrial Ethernet

Profinet



Fully Customizable Product Designs
• Additional Functions

• Transmitter / Receiver Data Squelch

• Up to 2km 62.5/50µm multi-mode Gigabit Ethernet

• Hardware Modifications

• Housing optimized for best-in-class thermal performance 

e.g. +95  ̊C operating temp.

• Ruggedized connectors (ST Plastic)

• EMI Shielding / Metallized Plastic Housing

• F-3000 connector

• EEPROM / Label / Packaging

• Single packaging – blister and/or box

• EEPROM coded or write enabled



Competitive Advantages

• Services
• Customized parts for extreme environment 

• e.g. petrochemical and power industries

• Endless product life cycle

• Product Reliabilities
• Automated test system – full traceability (i.e. MES, S/N)

• 300 ̊C Vacuum Drying Baking Oven (military grade stress test)

• Chloride-free consumables (i.e. Epoxy, finger cots)



Roadmap
2016.Q3 2016.Q4 2017.Q1 2017.Q2 2017.Q3 2017.Q4

10G

40G

100G
100G QSFP28 CWDM4

Completed

Developing

40G QSFP+ LR4 

25G

100G QSFP28 SR4

40G QSFP+ AOC

40G QSFP+ SR4

25G SFP28 LR

10G CSFP BIDI 

XG-PON ONU

XGS-PON ONU

25G SFP28 SR

25G AOC

25G CSFP

Video TRx for 4k/8k TV



Certificates



Thank you 


